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Cannabis Regulation Committee

Emilio Camacho, Committee Chair**
Senior Deputy City Attorney, Sacramento
915 | Street, Room 4010

Sacramento, CA. 95814

(916) 808-5346
ECamacho@cityofsacramento.org

Brittany Brace**

Deputy City Attorney, Sacramento
915 | Street, Room 4010
Sacramento, CA. 95814

(916) 808-5346
bnbrace@cityofsacramento.org

Beverly Roxas**

Assistant City Attorney, Vista
200 Civic Center Dr.

Vista, CA 92084-6275

(760) 639-6119
broxas@ci.vista.ca.us

Tarquin Preziosi*
Jones & Mayer

3777 N. Harbor Blvd.
Fullerton, CA 92835
(714) 446-1400
tp@jones-mayer.com

Bill Seligmann*

City Attorney, Campbell

Law Offices of William. R. Seligmann
333 Church Street, Suite A

Santa Cruz, California 95060

(831) 423-8383
bill@southbaylaw.com

Denise S. Bazzano*

Burke, Williams & Sorensen
1901 Harrison Street, Suite 900
Oakland, CA 94612-3501
(510) 903-8815
dbazzano@bwslaw.com

Amadis Sotelo*

Deputy City Attorney, Oakland

One Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, 6th Floor
Oakland, CA 94612

(510) 238-2962
ASotelo@oaklandcityattorney.org

David J. Ruderman**

Colantuono, Highsmith & Whatley
420 Sierra College Drive, Suite 140
Grass Valley, CA 95945

(530) 432-7357
druderman@chwlaw.us

Michelle Garland*

Deputy City Attorney, San Diego
1200 Third Avenue, Suite 1100
San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 531-1535
mgarland@sandiego.gov

Brandon A. Sanchez**

Best Best & Krieger

300 South Grand Avenue, 25th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 542-3863
brandon.sanchez@bbklaw.com

Randy Risner**

Chief Assistant City Attorney, Vallejo
555 Santa Clara St.

Vallejo, CA 94590-5922

(707) 648-4548
randy.risner@cityofvallejo.net

Cal Cities Staff:

Corrie Manning, General Counsel
cmanning@calcities.org
(916) 658-8267

Harveen Gill, Assistant General Counsel

haill@calcities.org
(916) 658-8281

Cal Cities Staff:

Alison Leary, Senior Deputy General Counsel
aleary@calcities.org
(916) 658-8266

Janet Leonard, Executive Assistant, Legal
Services

jleonard@calcities.org

(916) 658-8276

City Attorneys Department Officer Liaison

Susana Alcala Wood

2nd Vice President, City Attorneys Department
City Attorney, Sacramento

915 | Street, 4th Floor

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-808-5346
SAWood@cityofsacramento.org

* Next appointment 2023
** Next appointment 2024
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